
SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

2011 FLU & PNEUMONIA CLINIC SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

DATE DAY WHERE TIME 

 

September 23 Friday Shelby County Health Department 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

September 30 Friday Shelby County Health Department 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

October 7 Friday Shelby County Health Department 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

   1:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

 

October 14 Friday Shelby County Health Department 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

   1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

October 17 Monday Shelbyville Senior Citizen Center 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM 

  Lake Towers (Residents Only) 10:30 AM – 11:00 AM 

  Shelby County Health Department 1:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

 

October 18 Tuesday SCCS (Cornerstone (8:15), Bogart 8:15 AM – 9:30 AM 

  Home, CRA) 

  Villas of Holly Brook 1:30 PM 

 

October 19 Wednesday County Market 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

 

October 20 Thursday IHI Turbo (Employees Only) 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

  REA Shelby Electric 3:15 PM – 4:30 PM 

  (Employees Only) 

 

October 21 Friday Windsor (Community Building) 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

  Sigel (Community Building) 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

 

October 24 Monday Reservoir Manor 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

  (need to be there at 8:00 AM) 

  Community Banks  1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

  (Employees Only) 

  State Bank (Employees Only) 2:15 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

October 25 Tuesday Moweaqua (American Legion) 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

  Findlay (Community Building) 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

 

October 26 Wednesday Herrick (Community Center) 10:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

  Cowden (Community Center) 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

 

October 28 Friday Stewardson (Community Building) 10:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

  Strasburg (Community Building) 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

 

October 31 Monday Tower Hill (Lions Club) 10:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

  Oconee (American legion) 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 


